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------- LINEA Z318 SERVIZIO AGOSTO -------
DAL 02 AL 31 AGOSTO 2025

Per informazioni: NET NordEst Trasporti Num.Verde 800-90.51.50 ore 7.30-19.30 tutti i giorni
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Indice Fermate
CARNATE

Staz. FS (Via Dalla Chiesa)
Via 4 Novembre Via Pastore
Via 4 Novembre Via Villanova
Via Barassi
Via Brianza Via Bazzini

USMATE V.
C.so Italia
V.le Europa
Via Cottolengo
Via De Gasperi
Via Donizetti
Via Lecco
Via Leopardi
Via Manzoni
Via Roma
Via Tiepolo
Via Verdi

VIMERCATE
Autostazione
Via Cremagnani
Via Ronchi



Z318 VIMERCATE - USMATE / VELATE
lunedì-venerdì

VIMERCATE: Autostazione 08.00 09.10 13.30 14.35 17.50 19.15
VIMERCATE: Via
Cremagnani

08.03 09.13 13.33 14.38 17.53 19.18

USMATE V.: Via Donizetti 08.08 09.18 13.38 14.43 17.58 19.23
CARNATE: Via 4 Novembre
Via Pastore

08.10 09.20 13.40 14.45 18.00 19.25

CARNATE: Via Brianza Via
Bazzini

08.12 09.22 13.42 14.47 18.02 19.27

CARNATE: Staz. FS (Via
dalla Chiesa)

07.02 08.14 09.24 13.44 14.49 18.04 19.29 20.02 20.30

USMATE V.: C.so Italia 07.07 08.19 09.29 13.49 14.54 18.09 19.34 20.06 20.34
USMATE V.: Via Tiepolo 07.08 08.20 09.30 13.50 14.55 18.10 19.35 20.07 20.35
USMATE V.: V.le Europa 07.10 08.22 09.32 13.52 14.57 18.12 19.37 20.09 20.37
USMATE V.: Via De Gasperi 07.12 08.24 09.34 13.55 15.00 18.14 19.39 20.12 20.40
USMATE Verdi 07.15 08.27 09.37 13.58 15.03 18.17 19.42 20.14 20.42

Z318 USMATE / VELATE - VIMERCATE
lunedì-venerdì

USMATE Verdi 06.50 07.20 08.40 13.00 14.05 17.20 18.20 19.50 20.18
USMATE V.: Via Cottolengo 06.51 07.21 08.41 13.01 14.06 17.21 18.21 19.51 20.19
USMATE V.: Via Tiepolo 06.54 07.24 08.44 13.04 14.09 17.24 18.24 19.54 20.22
USMATE V.: C.so Italia 06.55 07.25 08.45 13.05 14.10 17.25 18.25 19.55 20.23
USMATE V.: Via Lecco 06.58 07.28 08.48 13.08 14.13 17.28 18.28 19.58 20.26
CARNATE: Staz. FS (Via
dalla Chiesa)

07.02 07.32 08.52 13.12 14.17 17.32 18.32 20.02 20.30

CARNATE: Via Barassi 07.35 08.55 13.15 14.20 17.35 18.35
CARNATE: Via 4 Novembre
Via Pastore

07.38 08.58 13.18 14.23 17.38 18.38

USMATE V.: Via Donizetti 07.39 08.59 13.19 14.24 17.39 18.39
VIMERCATE: Via
Cremagnani

07.46 09.06 13.26 14.31 17.46 18.46

VIMERCATE: Autostazione 07.49 09.09 13.29 14.34 17.49 18.49
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Z318 VIMERCATE - USMATE / VELATE
sabato (escluso 16 Agosto)

VIMERCATE: Autostazione 08.00 09.10 13.30 14.35 17.50 18.55
VIMERCATE: Via
Cremagnani

08.03 09.13 13.33 14.38 17.53 18.58

USMATE V.: Via Donizetti 08.08 09.18 13.38 14.43 17.58 19.03
CARNATE: Via 4 Novembre
Via Pastore

08.10 09.20 13.40 14.45 18.00 19.05

CARNATE: Via Brianza Via
Bazzini

08.12 09.22 13.42 14.47 18.02 19.07

CARNATE: Staz. FS (Via
dalla Chiesa)

08.14 09.24 13.44 14.49 18.04 19.09

USMATE V.: C.so Italia 08.19 09.29 13.49 14.54 18.09 19.14
USMATE V.: Via Tiepolo 08.20 09.30 13.50 14.55 18.10 19.15
USMATE V.: V.le Europa 08.22 09.32 13.52 14.57 18.12 19.17
USMATE V.: Via De Gasperi 08.24 09.34 13.55 15.00 18.14 19.19
USMATE Verdi 08.27 09.37 13.58 15.03 18.17 19.22

Z318 USMATE / VELATE - VIMERCATE
sabato (escluso 16 Agosto)

USMATE Verdi 07.20 08.40 13.00 14.05 17.20 18.20
USMATE V.: Via Cottolengo 07.21 08.41 13.01 14.06 17.21 18.21
USMATE V.: Via Tiepolo 07.24 08.44 13.04 14.09 17.24 18.24
USMATE V.: C.so Italia 07.25 08.45 13.05 14.10 17.25 18.25
USMATE V.: Via Lecco 07.28 08.48 13.08 14.13 17.28 18.28
CARNATE: Staz. FS (Via
dalla Chiesa)

07.32 08.52 13.12 14.17 17.32 18.32

CARNATE: Via Barassi 07.35 08.55 13.15 14.20 17.35 18.35
CARNATE: Via 4 Novembre
Via Pastore

07.38 08.58 13.18 14.23 17.38 18.38

USMATE V.: Via Donizetti 07.39 08.59 13.19 14.24 17.39 18.39
VIMERCATE: Via
Cremagnani

07.46 09.06 13.26 14.31 17.46 18.46

VIMERCATE: Autostazione 07.49 09.09 13.29 14.34 17.49 18.49
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